PRODUCT DATA SHEET
E700-SP
VESDA Sampling Points
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888

Sample point label (red)
Sample point label (grey)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
E700-TA Trunk adaptor for capillary tubes
E700-CSC Sampling connector for capillary tubes
E700-CT-RED Capillary tube 5.2mm ID 8mm OD - RED - PER METRE
E700-SP Sampling point for capillary tube end
E700-SPLR Sampling point label RED (ea)
E700-SPLG Sampling point label grey